

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No:C.C.No.2541 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
02.	27.10.2025	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this court that Sri T.S.Rayalu, learned counsel has instructions to file vakalath on behalf of the respondent(s) and sought time in that regard. Post on 24.11.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		